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GMENTO U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = COLLIER COUNTY, FL
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Funding by Program
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Program Funds Status

H Drawn Amt

CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.

Program Area Encumbered but Unspent by

Drawn Grantee
CDBG $3,426,988.60 $2,886,267.88
HOME $553,007.17 $844,454.81
ESG $186,986.48 $95,446.50
CDBG-R $110,146.17 $521,136.83
NSP1 $5,968,731.22 $1,338,023.78
HPRP $551,102.61 $337,747.39

Unencumbered by Grantee
$892,549.52
$774,898.02

$3,149.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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